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42
43
44
45
46

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

PoCo Summer - C Division - 2025 Master Schedule

Date
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
3-Jul
3-Jul
3-Jul
3-Jul
3-Jul
7-Jul
7-ul
7-Jul
8-Jul
8-Jul
8-Jul
8-Jul
10-Jul
10-Jul
10-Jul
10-Jul
10-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
23-Jul
23-Jul
24-jul
24-Jul
24-jul
24-jul

Field
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 1
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 1
Aggie
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Gates 1
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Gates 1
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2

Time
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM

Home
Rippers
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Mongoose Mentality
Scared Hitless
Rippers
Scared Hitless
Rippers
Rippers
Bad News Beers
Damage Control
Mad Dogs
Scared Hitless
Mad Dogs
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Mongoose Mentality
Gorillas
Mongoose Mentality
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Bad News Beers
Rippers
Damage Control
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Damage Control
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Mad Dogs
Damage Control
Mongoose Mentality
Rippers
Bad News Beers
Damage Control
Mongoose Mentality
Rippers
Mongoose Mentality
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Mad Dogs
Gorillas
Mad Dogs

Away
Scared Hitless
Damage Control
Mongoose Mentality
Mongoose Mentality
Damage Control
Pitches & Throws
Bad News Beers
Mad Dogs
Mad Dogs
Bad News Beers
Mongoose Mentality
Damage Control
Bad News Beers
Gorillas
Pitches & Throws
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Bad News Beers
Rippers
Damage Control
Damage Control
Rippers
Scared Hitless
Bad News Beers
Gorillas
Bad News Beers
Mad Dogs
Mongoose Mentality
Gorillas
Gorillas
Mad Dogs
Mongoose Mentality
Bad News Beers
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Mad Dogs
Gorillas
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Mad Dogs
Scared Hitless
Rippers
Damage Control
Damage Control
Rippers
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

28-Jul
28-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
5-Aug
5-Aug
5-Aug
5-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug
11-Aug
11-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug

Gates 1
Gates 1
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Gates 1
Gates 2
Mclean 3
Mclean 3
Cedar
Mclean 3
Cedar
Mclean 2
Mclean 3
Mclean 2

6:25 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Scared Hitless
Bad News Beers
Mad Dogs
Mongoose Mentality
Gorillas
Mad Dogs
Mongoose Mentality
Gorillas
Pitches & Throws
Damage Control
Mad Dogs
Damage Control
Mad Dogs
Rippers
Bad News Beers
Damage Control
Bad News Beers
Damage Control
Mongoose Mentality
Scared Hitless
Bad News Beers
Rippers
Bad News Beers
Pitches & Throws
Scared Hitless

Bad News Beers

Bad News Beers
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Rippers
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Rippers
Bad News Beers
Rippers
Mongoose Mentality
Mongoose Mentality
Rippers
Scared Hitless
Pitches & Throws
Mad Dogs
Mad Dogs
Pitches & Throws
Gorillas
Mad Dogs
Mongoose Mentality
Damage Control
Mongoose Mentality
Rippers
Gorillas

Damage Control
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